Confirmation Calendar
2023-2024

Sunday September 10 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, September 24 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, October 8 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, October 22– Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, November 5 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, November 19 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, December 10 – Confirmation Saint and Sponsor Reports Presented from 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy with breakfast (families invited) followed by the Confirmation Rite of Enrollment at the 10:30am Mass at St. Lucy 
Sunday, January 14 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, January 28 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, February 11– Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, February 25– Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, March 10– Confirmation Retreat 10am to 6pm at St. Helen   
Sunday, March 24– Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy  
Sunday, April 7 – Confirmation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy 
Friday, April 12 – Confirmation Liturgy at 7pm at St. Helen 
